Customer Qrder Date:
11.07.2024
Customer Order Number:
1156120834
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 1109_34796
PO Box 528 Sulder aarl 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073
Reqf %E%ggéi 3{07
a H H .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

154.129kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 598 598§

QR queriesaa@kwv.cg;za

Di

700025946
700025947
700025945
700020874
700020875
700025170
700024885
700025233
700025301
700024481
700025956
700025396

301408
901405
901406
900559
900261
901036
901033
901032
901259
901361
901395
901433

ITEMS Nr
300142 |700025857

T SUPPLIE

Bug Beoster Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

CIAOQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAC Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml}

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
CIA0 Mango 6X2ZLt Bag in Box

Bug Stag 10(15x20m]l)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{éx440ml

P:
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023
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Item feject
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142.60

8.00 142.60
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0.70 27%L.29
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0.70 271.29
5.00 572.62
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36B.76

ed - No gtock

713.00 106.95 819.95
1,568.60 235.31 15803 :91
427.80 64.17 491.97
572.62 85.89 658.51
572.62 85.89 658.51
271.29 40.69 311.98
271.29 40.69 311.99
813.86 122.08 935.94
271.29 40.69 311.98
572.62 85.89 658.51
285.20 42.78 327.98
737.52 110.63 848,15
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Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signat
Date:

Depot Signature

ure:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Texms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Acce s

Name: Warshay Investments

FNB

Bank Details: Chegque Acc

6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




